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For more information contact: Bob O'Loughlin | Cell: 253-273-0260 | Email: WashCoFairOregon@gmail.com Web: www.BigFairFun.com

Washington County Fair | July 23-Aug. 1, 2021 | Wingspan Event Center  | Hillsboro, OR

Sun. Aug 1: 10AM - 11PM

Booth Rates:

10x10 In-Line - $1000

10x10 Corner - $1250

Tues. July 27: 5PM - 10PM

Wed. July 28: 5PM - 10PM

Thurs. July 29: 5PM - 10PM

Fri. July 30: 10AM - 11PM

Sat. July 31: 10AM - 11PM

Dates & Times:

Fri. July 23: 5PM - 11PM

Sat. July 24: 10AM - 11PM

Sun. July 25: 10AM - 11PM

Mon. July 26: 5PM - 10PM

      1600 sq. ft. or more

* 20 Amp outlet included 

      with each indoor booth

* Outdoor Bulk Space - 
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